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LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.80.14

KK - Liegendkampf Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 14:11 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0715157 SV Wiefelstede 1893 1860,6 Ringe 180

1228 Böhme, Andre 613,9
1137 Hummler, Marco 625,4
1229 Niehüser, Jörg 621,3

2  0715157 SV Wiefelstede 1893 1845,1 Ringe 168 12

1125 Anderssohn, Holger 617,5
1126 Benjamins, Jann-Gerhard 610,7
1127 Schoppe, Stephan 616,9

3  0715157 SV Wiefelstede 1893 1837,4 Ringe 161 19

1241 Klepper, Bernd 615,9
1242 Storck, Christoph 618,2
1243 Thies, Frank 603,3

4  0401012 SV Barkhausen 1820,3 Ringe 145 35

1158 Fischer, Henry 612,9
1227 Junker, Michael 595,7
1159 Marx, Stephan 611,7

5  0505038 SV Kleinenborstel 1179,8 Ringe 40 80

1224 Habekost, Stefan 0,0
1225 Wacker, Heinfried 603,5
1226 Jung, Heiko 576,3



LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.80.14

KK - Liegendkampf Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 14:11 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S Gesamt

1 1137 Hummler, Marco  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 104,3 105,1 104,7 102,6 104,4 104,3 625,4

2 1229 Niehüser, Jörg  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 103,2 104,2 103,5 104,0 103,0 103,4 621,3

3 1242 Storck, Christoph  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 102,7 106,3 102,9 103,5 100,5 102,3 618,2

4 1125 Anderssohn, Holger  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 102,6 103,0 103,2 102,9 102,6 103,2 617,5

5 1127 Schoppe, Stephan  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 102,2 101,7 103,5 102,3 104,1 103,1 616,9

6 1241 Klepper, Bernd  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 103,5 100,7 102,3 100,9 104,1 104,4 615,9

7 1228 Böhme, Andre  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 101,6 102,5 100,5 102,4 103,2 103,7 613,9

8 1158 Fischer, Henry  0401... SV Barkhausen 103,5 101,2 101,9 104,4 99,9 102,0 612,9

9 1159 Marx, Stephan  0401... SV Barkhausen 104,5 102,7 98,8 101,6 102,8 101,3 611,7
10 1126 Benjamins, Jann-Gerhard  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 104,5 102,8 99,8 98,9 101,6 103,1 610,7
11 1247 Junge, Torsten  1100... SV Fredenbeck 1965 99,8 101,8 102,2 100,8 103,8 101,0 609,4
12 1230 Lühmann, Stefan  0671... KKSV Wendisch Evern 99,7 100,6 101,8 100,2 100,4 102,0 604,7
13 1231 Schlüschen, Michael  0674... KKSV Ochtmissen 101,6 102,1 98,4 100,0 99,8 101,8 603,7
14 55 Meinking, Dirk  1100... SV Apensen 1907 101,7 100,2 103,0 99,6 100,1 98,9 603,5
15 1225 Wacker, Heinfried  0505... SV Kleinenborstel 101,5 101,1 100,8 98,6 103,3 98,2 603,5
16 1243 Thies, Frank  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 99,1 101,5 94,5 102,3 104,5 101,4 603,3
17 1232 Marquard, Thomas  0816... Meller SGi 99,0 101,3 103,7 99,9 98,6 98,4 600,9
18 1246 Budde, Sven  1001... SV "Glück auf" Middels 98,5 100,4 101,0 99,9 102,0 98,8 600,6
19 1171 Tews, Torsten  0401... SV Barkhausen 100,2 101,8 100,4 101,8 98,4 97,2 599,8
20 1233 Ringhand, Carsten  0819... SSC Artland 99,6 101,9 99,8 99,7 98,7 99,9 599,6
21 1239 Graf, Jens  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 100,8 99,8 101,0 100,3 96,1 99,8 597,8
22 1174 Furche, Peter  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 101,1 100,0 96,9 99,9 101,4 97,3 596,6
23 1227 Junker, Michael  0401... SV Barkhausen 99,7 100,0 96,4 99,2 99,7 100,7 595,7
24 1170 Henke, Nils  0507... SGi Thedinghausen 97,8 98,8 100,1 93,2 101,6 100,7 592,2
25 1240 Reiners-Näther, Udo  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 97,4 98,8 99,5 98,5 98,5 99,5 592,2
26 1248 Vieweger, Klaus  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 96,5 98,7 98,4 97,0 99,2 94,9 584,7
27 1226 Jung, Heiko  0505... SV Kleinenborstel 96,3 96,2 94,1 98,8 96,8 94,1 576,3
28 1245 Leistner, Andreas  0902... SV Vollersode 94,6 93,9 97,5 96,1 96,5 91,8 570,4


